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INK MARKING <FP2047> :  YFC CAT.6 UTP ISO/IEC 11801 & EN 50288 & ANSI/TIA-568.2-D ETL/3P 
VERIFIED  24AWGX4P PATCH TYPE CMX(UL) E164469-XX  
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 JACKET:PVC  Thickness:0.6±0.1MM
               OD=5.3±0.2mm 

 CONDUCTOR:[24AWG(7/0.175±0.008mm) BC]X4P
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 INSULATION:HDPE Thickness:0.2±0.05MM
                       OD=0.9±0.05mm

2

SEC:A-A

brown 4
white/brown

orange 1
white/orange

green  2
white/green

 blue     3
 white/blue

GN509

OR307 

RD210

RD220
PU720 

GY177

 Jacket Color
BK012
BU608
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BLUE

WIRE

 WHITE/GREEN
ORANGE

 WHITE/ORANGE

PINOUT
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 WHITE/BLUE
GREEN

 WHITE/BROWN
 BROWN

8P8C 50U RJ45
CABLE
PLUG
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CAT.6 UTP PVC 24AWG*4P BC M
PCS LAN PATCH C6 UTP 24AWG 4P 

1001XXX

2021/03/18

A/0 2017.09.21 LM     NEW

Arvin

YB

CQ

Rev. Rev. Date Modified By Brief Description

REVISION INFORMATIONNOTE: ALL MATERIAL COMPLIANT ROHS STANDARD

NO. PART NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION QT'Y UNIT

DRAWN BY   

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

DATE

SHEET 1 of 1

SCALE 1:1

DESCRIPTION:

ITEM NO.

REV. 01 UNIT:mm
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 ±1.2
 ±1.2
 ±1.2
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 ±1.2
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25

200

 ±2
 ±3.15

 ±4
 ±4
 ±6
 ±6
 ±6
 ±6
 ±6

 L(ft)  T(inch) L(ft)  T(inch)  T(%)
10%
10%

6.67%
5%

3.33%
2.5%
2%

1.67%
2.38%

 T(%)
1.67%
1.75%
1.67%
1.33%
1.0%
0.67%
0.5%
0.33%
0.25%

conductor resistance:120 ( /Km) at 20°C

WH928
YE406 

Operation Temperature:-20°C~+60°C
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21.49±0.2

7.92±0.2
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 C6 UTP 24AWG PVC Molding 

PE BAG SIZE(INCH) PART NO. length/FT CARION SIZE(INCH) Q'TY G.W(LBS)

6.89x7.48 100100 0 .5 15.75x15.75x7.87 500 17.38

6.89x7.48 100101 1 15.75x15.75x6.69 400 18.48

6.89x7.48 100117 1.5 15.75x15.75x9.06 300 18.26

6.89x7.48 100102 2 15.75x15.75x9.06 300 21.56

6.89x7.48 100103 3 15.75x15.75x6.69 150 14.52

6.89x7.48 100104 4 15.75x15.75x9.06 200 23.98

6.89x7.48 100105 5 15.75x15.75x7.87 120 17.82

6.89x7.48 100106 6 15.75x15.75x9.06 150 25.52

6.89x7.48 100107 7 15.75x15.75x7.87 120 23.32

6.89x7.48 100108 10 15.75x15.75x7.87 100 26.62

6.89x9.06 100109 15 15.75x15.75x7.87 70 27.28

6.89x7.48 100109 15 15.75x15.75x7.87 70 27.28

6.89x9.06 100110 20 15.75x15.75x9.06 60 30.36

6.89x9.06 100111 25 15.75x15.75x9.06 50 31.46

9.25x10.63 100112 50 15.75x15.75x9.06 25 31.02

9.25x11.81 100113 75 15.75x15.75x9.06 20 36.74

9.25x11.81 100113 100 15.75x15.75x1024 20 48.4

Ethernet Patch Cable

*
*
*
*
*

RoHS Compliant
50µ Gold Plated RJ45 Plug

Stranded 568B Wiring
ANSI/TIA-568.2-D

100% Pure Copper Wire

xxx mm

xx
x 

m
m

xxx mm

xx
x 

m
m

Which can expose you to chemicals including
diisononyl phthalate (DINP) which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer.

For more information, go to
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WARNING:This product contains PVC To avoid danger of suffocation,keep this plastic 
bag away from babies and children.Do not use 
this bag in cribs,beds,carriages,or playpens.
This bag is not a toy.

Front

Back

 UPC CODE

4 0 2 0 5 5 2 0 2 28 0

001007182

100718BL
COLOR PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

PIECES

PO NO. C/NO.

VENDER CODE DATA CODE MADE IN

of

35-2020PS01269 China

1 Ft Panel Mount Cat.6 Ethernet
Cable Blue

EP2000191

G.W.: KGS
N.W.: KGS40.56

39350

5CM

2C
M Label
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CM-100100XXBSTK

CM-100101XXBSTK

CM-100117XXBSTK

CM-100102XXBSTK

CM-100103XXBSTK

CM-100104XXBSTK

CM-100105XXBSTK

CM-100106XXBSTK

CM-100107XXBSTK

CM-100108XXBSTK

CM-100109XXBSTK

CM-100109XXBSTK

CM-100110XXBSTK

CM-100111XXBSTK

CM-100112XXBSTK

CM-100113XXBSTK

CM-100113XXBSTK
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